SUBMERSIBLE  PULL BOX - LSMI SERIES NEMA
Type 6P
▪ NEMA 6P and IP68
▪ Submersible up to 15 ft / 5 mtr (IEC 60529)
▪ Corrosion Resistant Salt Spray Test (ASTM B117)
▪ Stainless Steel Type 316 Fasteners & Hardware
▪ Trough Collar Sealing Flange

CODE
*Customer Modification Code is required when the Accessory component selected
requires any of the following: enclosure cutouts, through holes or penetrations, customer
involved design for accessory placement. This code is added in front of the part number
by SLAYSON® to provide a unique identifier for customer specific engineering data.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Finish
SUBMERSIBLE  PULL BOX - LSMI SERIES
A B C D E INTERNAL MOUNT PLATE
PART
NUMBER
Height Width Depth Mount Height Mount Width Height Width
Gauge
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
LSMI120404 12 304.8 04 101.6 101.6 10 254.0 11 279.4 03 76.2 14
LSMI120406 12 304.8 04 101.6 152.4 10 254.0 11 279.4 03 76.2 14
LSMI120408 12 304.8 04 101.6 203.2 10 254.0 11 279.4 03 76.2 14
LSMI120410 12 304.8 04 101.6 254.0 10 254.0 11 279.4 03 76.2 14
LSMI120604 12 152.4 101.6 10 254.0 11 279.4 05 127.0 14
LSMI120606 12 152.4 152.4 10 254.0 11 279.4 05 127.0 14
LSMI120608 12 152.4 203.2 10 254.0 11 279.4 05 127.0 14
LSMI120610 12 152.4 254.0 10 254.0 11 279.4 05 127.0 14
LSMI120804 12 203.2 101.6 10 254.0 11 279.4 07 177.8 14
LSMI120806 12 203.2 152.4 10 254.0 11 279.4 07 177.8 14
LSMI120808 12 203.2 203.2 10 254.0 11 279.4 07 177.8 14
LSMI120810 12 203.2 254.0 10 254.0 11 279.4 07 177.8 14
LSMI121004 12 254.0 101.6 10 254.0 11 279.4 09 228.6 14
LSMI121006 12 254.0 152.4 10 254.0 11 279.4 09 228.6 14
LSMI121008 12 254.0 203.2 10 254.0 11 279.4 09 228.6 14
LSMI121010 12 254.0 254.0 16 406.4 11 279.4 09 228.6 14
LSMI180404 18 457.2 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180406 18 457.2 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180408 18 457.2 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180410 18 457.2 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180604 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180606 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180608 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180610 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180804 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180806 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180808 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI180810 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI181004 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI181006 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI181008 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI181010 18 16 406.4 17 431.8 14
LSMI240404 24 609.6 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240406 24 609.6 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240408 24 609.6 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240410 24 609.6 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240604 24 609.6 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240606 24 660.4 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240608 24 609.6 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240610 24 609.6 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240804 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240806 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240808 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI240810 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI241004 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI241006 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI241008 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14
LSMI241010 24 22 558.8 23 584.2 14